
Ishyne Publishing L.L.C Order Form
P.O. Box 832 Lawrenceville, Georgia 30046

Phone.1-877-637-7312 (Print Clearly)
New order forms will be sent out upon the release of New Books.

Books can be pre-order. Please mark the book of choice
and the quantity in the appropriate boxes below.

Date

Avail
2011

Avail

2011

2012

Avail

2012

2011

2012

2011

2012

2011
2012

2013

2012

QTY TITLES

Confronted
Common Denominator Pt.2

La di da di

Nothings Cordial Pt.2

Reclaiming The Power pt.3

Lemonade

Pink Lemonade pt.2

U Got Me Fiendin'

Lost In The Scriptures pt.2

Forever Doesn't Exist

Figured Out pt.2

It Never Stops Raining
Blame It On The Rain £t.2

When The Sun Comes Back Out pt.3

My Brothers

From the beginning

PRICE

$14.95

$15.00

$14.95

$15.00

$15.00

$14.95

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00
$15.00

$15.00

$25.00

$25.00
Shipping & handling^

Total
Skipping & Handling
1-3 Books $5.00
4-9 Books $9.00
$1.95 for each add'l book
Info about Ishyne apparel, see online. * Men and women T-Shirts offered
in an array of colors; Red, Blue, White, Pink and Yellow.
Forms of accepted payments: Personal or Institutional Checks & Money
Orders. Make payable to ishyne publishing. All mail In Orders takes 2-3 -weeks
to be delivered. For all credit card payment please visit
www. ishynepublishing. com to place Order Make copies of order form for
future orders.


