P.O. Box 832 Lawrenceville, Georgia 30046 Phone.1-877-637-7312 (Print Clearly)

New order forms will be sent out upon the release of New Books.

Books can be pre-order. Please mark the book of choice and the quantity in the appropriate boxes below.

Date	QTY	TITLES	PRICE
Avail		Confronted	\$14.95
2011	on official	Common Denominator Pt.2	\$15.00
Avail		La di da di	\$14.95
2011		Nothings Cordial Pt.2	\$15.00
2012		Reclaiming The Power pt.3	\$15.00
Avail		Lemonade	\$14.95
2012		Pink Lemonade pt.2	\$15.00
2011		U Got Me Fiendin`	\$15.00
2012		Lost In The Scriptures pt.2	\$15.00
2011		Forever Doesn't Exist	\$15.00
2012		Figured Out pt.2	\$15.00
2011		It Never Stops Raining	\$15.00
2012		Blame It On The Rain pt.2	\$15.00
2013		When The Sun Comes Back Out pt.3	\$15.00
2012		My Brothers	\$25.00
		From the beginning	\$25.00
Shipping	& Hand		and the same of th
1-3 Book	3 Books \$5.00 Total		
4-9 Book	-	0.00	
\$1.95 for			
		ne apparel, see online. * Men and women T-Si	hirts offered
		olors; Red, Blue, White, Pink and Yellow.	
		ed payments: Personal or Institutional Checks	
		vable to ishyne publishing. All mail In Orders take:	s 2-3 weeks
		or all credit card payment please visit	C
www.ishy		ching.com to place Order. Make copies of order	er form for